MCX103A
Non-Contact
Rotary Position
Sensor
Technical
Information
2 L1008208 • Rev AB • Dec 2010
MCX103A Non-Contact Rotary Position Sensor

Meets off-highway vibration standards –
Protected against static discharge, EMI and RFI –
Ordering Information Part Number Quick Reference
Part number Supply voltage Total electrical rotation Body style Connector
MCX103A1051 5 to 8 Vdc 45° Stud mount with flange 6 pin MS
MCX103A1069 5 to 8 Vdc 45° Flange mount 6 pin MS
MCX103A1077 5 to 8 Vdc 30° Stud mount with flange 6 pin MS
MCX103A1110* 8 Vdc 30° Stud mount with flange 14 pin MS
MCX103A1131 5 to 8 Vdc 30° Stud mount with flange 6 pin MS
MCX103A1149 5 Vdc 30° Stud mount with flange 6 pin MS
MCX103A1157 5 Vdc 30° Stud mount with flange,
connector out end cap
6 pin MS
*  Used with KGS Road Sentry System.
MCX103A1093, MCX103A1102, MCX103A1123 are obsolete.
5L1008208 • Rev AB • Dec 2010
MCX103A Non-Contact Rotary Position Sensor
Technical Information
Overview
Surface Contacts
Part Number Description